
UNIFORM SHOP – CURRENT OPENING TIMES

Tues 26 March   8.00am to 4.30pm

Wed 27 March   12.00pm to 4.30pm

Thur 28 March   10.00am to 2.00pm (instead of Good Friday)

School Holidays

Fri 12 Apr    10.00am to 3.00pm – special opening

Mon 15 Apr   9.00am to 4.30pm – special opening

Term Two commences – Winter Uniform

Tues 16 Apr   8.00am to 4.30pm

Wed 17 Apr   8.00am to 4.30pm

Fri 19 Apr    10.00am to 2.00pm

Tues 23 Apr   8.00am to 4.30pm

Wed 24 Apr   8.00am to 4.30pm

Fri 26 Apr    10.00am to 2.00pm

Tues 30 Apr   8.00am to 4.30pm

Wed 1 May   12.00pm to 4.30pm (back to regular opening hours)

Fri 3 May    10.00am to 2.00pm


